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Technical data

	 Metric	 Imperial

Benefits

•	 Suitable for tube diameter from ø 50 up to 500 mm

•	 Suitable for all Euroboor magnetic drilling machines 

(except ECO.200 and TUBE serie)

•	 Suitable for almost all magnetic drilling machines in the 

market (for universal use)

Length

Width

Height

 

Sizing inside plate

Length

Width

Height

Weight

286 mm

268 mm 

96 mm

 

265 mm

112 mm

14 mm

12.5 kg

11 1/4"

10 9/16"

3 3/4"

 

10 7/16"

4 7/16"

9/16"

27.6 lbs

Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we 

as an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:

Pipe adapter kit
PAK.250


