## **PAK.250**

### Pipe adapter kit

# **EUROBOOR**FOR PROFESSIONALS BY PROFESSIONALS

### **Technical data**

	Metric	Imperial	
Length	286 mm	11 1/4"	
Width	268 mm	10 9/16"	
Height	96 mm	3 3/4"	
Length	265 mm	10 7/16"	
Sizing inside pla		10.7/16"	
Width	112 mm	4 7/16"	
Height	14 mm	9/16"	
Weight	12.5 kg	27.6 lbs	

### **Benefits**

- Suitable for tube diameter from ø 50 up to 500 mm
- Suitable for all Euroboor magnetic drilling machines (except ECO.200 and TUBE serie)
- Suitable for almost all magnetic drilling machines in the market (for universal use)



Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we as an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:















